DECEMBER BILLS

Check Payments

Allen Schneider
Brodhead Auto Parts
Brodhead Collision
City of Brodhead
Green County Clerk

Green County Highway Dept.

Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt
Insight FS

Landmark Services Co-op
Nowlan & Mouat

Rock Valley Publishing
School Dist. Of Brodhead
Speich QOil

Transcendent Technologies
Town Web

On-Line Payments
Spectrum Business
we energies

Payroll
Brian Flannery

Reimburse for Convention Expenses
Roadwork supplies

Repair on Ford

Sewer Billing - Town Hall

Election programming for referenda
Roadwork supplies & Patching
November Transfer Site

LP for Garage

Gas

Legal Services

November Notices

Sch portion of Nov. MH Fees

Gas

Yearly fee for tax coll & Dog licensing
Yearly fee fo Website

Town Hall Phone
Town Hall Natural Gas

Building Inspector wages - WH

TOTAL BILLS
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362.64
278.58
2,048.92
36.56
98.00
7,508.04
490.07
475.34
31.02
943.00
72.48
48.58

676.00
535.00

$13,604.23

113.83
71.75

185.58

347.28

347.28

$13,604.23
$ 18558
$ 34728

$14,137.09



