

DECEMBER BILLS

Check Payments

Allen Schneider	Reimburse for Convention Expenses	\$ 362.64
Brodhead Auto Parts	Roadwork supplies	\$ 278.58
Brodhead Collision	Repair on Ford	\$ 2,048.92
City of Brodhead	Sewer Billing - Town Hall	\$ 36.56
Green County Clerk	Election programming for referenda	\$ 98.00
Green County Highway Dept.	Roadwork supplies & Patching	\$ 7,508.04
Gr Co Solid Waste Mgmt	November Transfer Site	\$ 490.07
Insight FS	LP for Garage	\$ 475.34
Landmark Services Co-op	Gas	\$ 31.02
Nowlan & Mouat	Legal Services	\$ 943.00
Rock Valley Publishing	November Notices	\$ 72.48
School Dist. Of Brodhead	Sch portion of Nov. MH Fees	\$ 48.58
Speich Oil	Gas	
Transcendent Technologies	Yearly fee for tax coll & Dog licensing	\$ 676.00
Town Web	Yearly fee fo Website	\$ 535.00

\$ 13,604.23 \$ 13,604.23

On-Line Payments

Spectrum Business	Town Hall Phone	\$ 113.83
we energies	Town Hall Natural Gas	\$ 71.75
		<u>\$ 185.58</u> \$ 185.58

Payroll

Brian Flannery	Building Inspector wages - WH	\$ 347.28
----------------	-------------------------------	-----------

\$ 347.28 \$ 347.28

TOTAL BILLS

\$ 14,137.09